
BRIDGWATER FACTORY
Axe Road, Colley Lane Industrial Est.
Bridgwater, Somerset TA6 5LN

ACCOUNTS/FINANCE OFFICE
Riverside House, Station Rd,
Irthlingborough,
Northamptonshire NN9 5QF

MARSH HQ AND FACTORIES 
Units 2-20, Addington Business Park
Little Addington, Northamptonshire
NN14 4AS
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Marsh Industries
Local knowledge National coverage

West Midlands
Jake Simons
E jake.simons@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07776 686395

East England
Ashley White
E ashley.white@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07717 368025

South West 
Julio Mouzo
E julio.mouzo@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07435 530669

South East
Greg Nicholson
E greg.nicholson@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07724 546304

Sales Office
Domestic and Civils products
E sales@marshindustries.co.uk
T 01933 654582

Managing Director
Lydia Beaumont
E lydia.beaumont@marshindustries.co.uk 
T 07769 295626

Sales Director
Ollie Beaumont
E oliver.beaumont@marshindustries.co.uk 
T 07432 426995

Business Development Director 
Michael Harrison 
E michael.harrison@marshindustries.co.uk 
T 07384 464517

Contract Sales Manager
Mark Bishop
E mark.bishop@marshindustries.co.uk 
T 07511 208386

Northern Divisional Sales Manager 
Stuart Thompson
E stuart.thompson@marshindustries.co.uk 
T 07960 343352

Commercial Sales Manager
Will Hadler
E will.hadler@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07387 757553
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+44 (0)1933 654582  |  sales@marshindustries.co.uk  |  www.marshindustries.co.uk

Northern region and Scotland
Roger Parkin
E roger.parkin@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07741 636925 

North England 
Neil Prescott
E neil.prescott@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07760 667645

South Wales and Border Counties
Jamie Cowley
E jamie.cowley@marshindustries.co.uk
T 07584 894255


